www.geelectrical.com BuyLog® Catalog
Publications and Reference: See Section 22 for a
complete list of additional product-related publications
12-1
Motor Control Centers—Low Voltage
Rev. 1/10
Prices and data subject
to change without notice

$395.0012" – EK12
List
Price
GO100-EZ
www.geelectrical.com Rev. 1/10
Prices and data subject
to change without notice
BuyLog® Catalog12-10
Motor Control Centers—Low Voltage
GE Fastrac Program—MCC Units Quick Selection Guide
Section 12
EVOLUTION SERIES E9000®
OEM Extended Feeder Unit Product Number
1 2 3 4
Device 240 480 600
18 THED18 $1400.00
24 THED24 $1500.00
30 THED30 $1600.00
36 THED36 $1700.00
18 TEDL18 $2900.00
24 TEDL24 $3000.00
30 TEDL30 $3100.00
36 TEDL36 $3200.00
18 SELT18 $2650.00
24 SELT24 $2750.00
30 SELT30 $2850.00
36 SELT36 $2950.00
18 SEPT18 $3200.00
24 SEPT24 $3300.00
30 SEPT30 $3400.00
36 SEPT36 $3500.00
18 SFLT18 $7550.00
24 SFLT24 $7650.00
30 SFLT30 $7750.00
36 SFLT36 $7850.00
42 SFLT42 $7950.00
18 SFPT18 $8300.00
24 SFPT24 $8400.00
30 SFPT30 $8500.00
36 SFPT36 $8600.00
42 SFPT42 $8700.00
30 GLI430 $7640.00
36 GLI436 $7740.00
42 GLI442 $7840.00
30 LIG430 $10860.00